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Additional Class ified For Sale Miscellaneous GRABENHORST SPECIALSREIMANN
SPECIALS

G H 57 G A LION Hoist 503 Center St
RABBIT Hutches $2.00 each. 3405

Cheiry Ave.
OIL Circulator, small size Coleman.

S3B.95. 3042 Portland Rd.
48 BASS "Accordion' in good cond.

S. SALEM
A real family home 7 large rooms,

fireplace, full basement, auto-sawdu- st

heat. eic. h.w. heater, dble. plumbing,
bdle. garage, large corner, beautifully
landscaped.

$2000 WILL HANDLE
4 bdrm. Colonial home, auto-o- il heat,

fireplace, wired for elec. range. elc.
water heater. Spacious grounds Ex-
cellent residential district. THIS
WON'T LAST. SEE IT TODAY. Price
$9000.

BE YOUR OWN LANDLORD
Attractive 8 rm bungalow home,

auto-o- ll heat. dble. plbg. excellent con-
dition plus three apt courts
TOTAL INCOME AT PRESENT $240
per mo. plus spacious living quarters
for owner ran be substantially increas-
ed.

N SUMMER STREET'S FINEST
4 fpacious bdrm. beautiful paity

room in basement with fireplace. Al-
ii active brick construction. An excel-
lent family home.

GRABENHORST

13 Acres 12 mile North. 6 acres
garden. A. berries, all level and un-
der cultivation. Amity soil. 2 -- bed room
home. barn, double garage, chicken
house. Ground alone worth the price
of $5250.

Grocery with 4 -- room living quarters.
All stock and fixtures. Good neigh-
borhood. Long lease at $50. Price $4500.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
Not new but very pleasant. 2 bed-

room home with oil circulator for heat-
ing: otherwise modern. Good garage
and green house, nicely improved
yard. $8150.

10 Acres Prunes and Walnuts No
building. 7 miles South. $2250.

Walking distance to downtown. A
new 2 -- bed room home, well built, at-
tached Harare with utility room New
gas range and oil circulator Included
at $6400.

Reimann
201 S. HIGH

134 SO LIBERTY STREET
Phone 4131 Evenings - 7772.

For Prompt. Courteous Service.

NELSON NEWS

OPEN HOUSE

1040 LEFELLE STREET
SUNDAY JANUARY 19. 1947

1 P. M. TO S P. M.

Four bedroom home on the corner of Lefelle and Yew St One ear old.
Electric heat. Hardwood floors. New wall to wall caipet This pace is com-
pletely furnished with new furniture including new Gibson electric lange and
i en iterator. This is the best buy in town

W. SALEM
Cosy 4 rm. house tn excellent condi-

tion. Wired for elec. range, garage Ja
workshop. Nice yard with picket fence,
partly furnished Price 85i0.

N. SUMMER ST.
Modern 2 bdrm. English Ope homo,

hdwd. floors, full basement, fireplace,
111 bath A kitchen, recently rederor- -.

ated IMMEDIATE POSSESSION. PlHw
SIMM)

GOING BUSINESS
Dry-cleani- business, good location,

shows good Income
BARGAIN

00 acres of pasture land. approa. 71
actes under cult. Located II mile out
on main Highway 9VE. A bargain at
$20,000

NO. 3 BUSINESS ZONE
Large 6 rm. home located on laiga

lot 75 a ISO ft. In No 3 business son.
This is a good piece of property for th
money Price $5250

Dow mown lot. located cloae-i- n North.
Size 82's x 165 ft This is located tight
in the line of growth. Sea this befoi
vou buy. if you want a teal builne
lot. Price $16,000.

BROS., REALTORS
7973. 4663

LIM Your Propeitv witn Us

terpiises and acreage ard small pait- -
time faims In the san e pi ice biarfcet.

A family liom (aliloinia needs a
3 bdim home with dbl gaiage
laige lot as close in at possible for
around IIO.OIXI

One from each Indiana and Illinois
want small home al around $8MMI,

Till week we tiave sold 3 iniddlO
class homes and I small going business
unit now need listing to teplace theao
prtipeities and fill other demands that
are waiting. We will sinceiely arT"
i late information about such piir--1

a. If you can't come to the t'lfico
please send us a caid or use the t ne

to tell u about pionerties that
are on the maiket or are going to bo
on the maiket in trie future.

NELSON
ft ei O. Nelson

bath, LR dinette K. l it V)xl00, floor"
II W ani fir, interior planet ed. 1'IICO
(73MI no
4 frUROOMSFull basement bath. I.R. DR. K,
Nook, garaee, well arranged homo,
fireplace. HW flout plasteted, laigO
Wit. Selling at $9500 00.
Fl.ECTHIC HEAT

Riartfi new 2 BR home, lovely flio-pla- ce

plastered HV. floor thrrugh-u- ut

Vrnet.an b'inds. 'ached garago,
utility loom. Immei!aie Possession.
Very good location. Price $10 500 00.

MORRIS REALTY CO.
970 S. COMMERCIAL ST.

PHONE 4217

Do you know that the operators of
our large paper, aluminum and lumber
manufactui ing concers are anticipating
such an Increase in demand for their
products that the Borfhet ille and Gland
Coulee Dams are going to he taxed to
the limit to meet the demand for the
additional energy rrquurd

Letters coming into our office every
week from people in various parts of
the United States and Canada confirm
the conclusion of our big lnduti lalists,
in fact, there is already a piettt sir-abl- e

trickle of new settlers coming
in: so much so that we find it neces-
sary to arain appeal for help to locate
nuddle class homes $5MMI to $10 000
bracket as well as small buMness en- -

NELSON &

Chet I Kelson

Rm
Specializing Realtois

'O0-- 2 Masonic lllclf 4t5 Stat St.
Ph 4419 oi 422 Eves

Bus O. 7C77

McKILLOrS
Hione -1

1 7 TY HOMES

REAL ESTATE

1 For Sale Real Estate

REIMANN
Near Waters Bait Park 2 -- bed room

home with spacious living room, good-size- d

kitchen, large attached garage.
$4150.

A very attractive, livable Salem
home. English style shake home, fully
modern garage. Nicely improved yaid
$6950.

Garage House. 24x2$. Very well
equipped and finished. 1 acre good
level ground. Excellent neighborhood
$6400.

A love nest. 3 rooms. 1 bedroom de-
lightfully finished. School and bus not
dote Well worth $4100.

Keizer District. A Small 2 -- bed room
home that is well built ard comolete.

acre filbert and walnuts. $6100.

Very cloae-i- n business corner. 50x80.
$4000.

Real Estate
PIIO 3722 OR 7836

Beautiful Maples
A NEW 3 BEDROOM home,

combination living St dining
room, ultia-moder- n kitchen.
nice utility room. electric
heat. (no dirt, no bothei I,
large lot. fine garden spot.
north. Term:

SEE

Wm. Bliyen
L. C. Coonev

429 O'fton Bide. Phone 7906
Evening. 8918

STOC K AND EQUIPMENT
W'j A WITH 2 bedroom house 2

poult t v houses. Brooder house. 'a A
boy 3 cow , pivs. 5 duz
chickens, sheen St etc $5750.

WEST SALEM
3 bedroom houe completely fuir.ish-ed- ,

ver nice fur $750
OFF PORTLAND ROAD

North 275x7? feet Sriull building,
will trade as down paxment on acre-
age.

BUSINESS LOT
North on fastest glowing strett Let

us show you t'ns one. If ton are in the
mat ket for the best location now avail-
able

Lawrence Real E.-ta- te

LOANS St INSURANCE
Ph 750J 520 N H I g hS t

WE ACTUALLY have two cash buv-e- r
for $3000 00 homes -- w hat hate vou?

Also a buyer for 200 to 250 acres pas-
ture land.

Reimann Real Estate
201 So. Hlh Phone 3722 or 7838

UVtlV,?1VZ ' ' SPKCi,AI' I,1
be proud to own A fine 3 bedroom
nome wnn z bedrooms on the main
floor and 1 bedroom in the bascnuiit.
also toilet and shower in the basement.
lurnpus room with fireplace automaticsawdust burner with sawdust
bin All hardwood on main floor, alsofireplace. spacious mo'i ga-ia-

attached 80 x 100 ft. lot See if$12 000.00 with terms
McFarlane & Rawlin:s

REALTORS
LOANS St INSURANC E

Phone 6732 2115 State SI
BY OWNER 5 rm mod home 2

lg BR. basemt. Idrv travs. finitrm auto, sawdu.-- t heat, auto wtr
htr.. gar. fennd back vd with fire-
place, close to State Hse A sch Must
be sold, pi Iced right. 630 N. 20

NICE 2 bdim home, modern oil
floor furnace utilitv rm , garaee.
elec Lot water shrubberv close in
Good buv- - $7750 Terms Possession

4 rm house nearly finished plumb-
ing, wijl finish, .i750 Fasy tei ms
Possession flWiO will handleLarge 2 nn. house. shower andplumbing gas stove and elec hotwater heater go with place Ixit
100x160 F.ne view $3250 unfurnish-
ed $:tft50 furnished $1250 will handle
Bal monthly ptmts See this for a
good buy.

4 im house. 2 bed rms . plumbing,garaue bus at door Being complet-
ed $345(1 Terms and possession.

See M D Looney w ,th
Wm, E. Moses

331 ' State Ph 4993

$69."0. Terms
Modem 5 rm lids fir Firepl Base

furnace East front Shade North Some
furniture may be purchased extia. If
desued

Willamette Real Estate
172 S. Liberty Phone 7113

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION Reauii. i

ful new 5 im mod home, automaticheat water heater, utility room, larsegarage, attached Venetian blinds andnow rioors new gas ranee. travrsedrapes a ctirtans sprinkler stiiems
in lawn, landscaped paved street, near
school and bus Open house Call 6624
Priced th sell Before huting anywhereyou must see this $9950

Leo N. Childs. Inc.,
Realtors

A RARE OFFER for vour approval
Qualrtt, style and beauty make
this vour Ideal home F.tet-thin- g

desirable in modern con-
veniences throughout Lovelv
spacious living room with fire-
p'ace: large model kitchen anddinette, four bedrooms -- 2 up- - 2
down- - with plenty of closet
and built-ln- s Two baths: full
basement: automatic oil airconditioning furnace Doublegarage 30 days possession. Full
price $15.8."0 Shown by ap-
pointment Don't deist CALLJAMES B. HARTMAN TODAY

W Itl!

Leo N. Child, Inc.,
Realtors

344 State St. Phone H261

POSSESSION NOW
3 bedr. hse. Plastered Hdwd firsWired for range. Auto oil heat 4 vrs

old. $3600 down. ENGLEWOOD DIST1Q2O0
mi-uia- vn DIST

2 brdT plastered hse Basement

'SuJt 50x123 New
"r' ibJipi-dt- viKi nur
3 r. liv. quarters and 2 small antsrenting at $55 per mo W Salem. $5500

NEAR SALEM
S A. 2 bedr. plastered hse. Elecwater svs. Chicken hse. Paved rdNuts. $5000

CHERRY AVENUE
'i A. NEW 2 bedr. hse Hdwd firs

Oil circ. Elec stove floor coverings
and liv. r. curtains. Possession IS dai.$4950.

R. A. Forkner. Realtor
16 yrs. Hollywood Diat

1853 N. Capitol Ph. 3031

IlOmeII antl InCOme i

Two furnished 3 rm. apts. and one
4 rm. partly furnished apt Oil heat
furnished by renters. Best of location,
close in north, between Liberty St
Coml. $8500.

All Kinds of
Listings Wanted

See Art Madsen - or
Agents at 1326 State St.

Phone 5580
COZY 4 room home near bus in

section. Price reduced. Phone 3586.

General Finance Corp.
offers money at one on cars, trucks
furniture, trailer houses, livestock,
farm maretiinerr: contracts refinanced
and additional money advanced No
co signers General Finance locally
owned and officered, was organized in
1927 and therefor knows and can help
throughout the repaying of a loan Ap-
plications for loans made ty phone

136 South Commercial Sts Salem
Phone $166

License M 338
Farm and :if LoanS

4 and
Your own terms of repayment wttn

in reason Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts and Second Mortgages

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO
2Q7 Pioneer Trust Bid a Phone 718$

Phone YES MAN
Want a loan quickly? Phone, then

pay 1 visit to sign and pick up cash.
Loans of $25 to $250 or more on
signature a 'one. Personal Finance Co.
of Saiem. E. Gallinger. Mgr.
51$ State St . Rm. 125 Phone 3191

Lie S-1- M-1-

$ MONEY $
REAL ESTATE LOANS

PERSONAL LOANS
CAR LOANS

We Buy Real Estate Mortgages and
Contracts

STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS
Lie S-2-16 M-2- 153 S High St.

For Rent Room
LIGHT Housekeeping room. Clean.

635 N. Summer.
RM. with man. 2 beds. Oak--

St.

Ph 24948
PRIVATE Twin bed room. Private

entrance. Phone 21879.

GOOD Rm heat. home kit. pri.
bus line. Ph. 8048.

SLP. RM. 745 Trade.

PRIVATE Entrance hot ft cold wa-
ter, men only. 2623 Brooks Ave.

SLP. Rms. for men 1505 N. Capitol.
Ph. 3425

HEATED Sleep, rm adjoining bath!
Outs.de ent. Enip. gentleman. Ph. 6304.

Room and Board
WANTED: Room and board. Write

Statesman Box 957.
WILL care for elderly lady or bed

patient, my home. Ph. 3713

For Rent Apartments
WI"LL Tiade Eugene apartment no

children i for houe or apartment In
Salem on or about Febii'ai 1 Call
3105 J2. Write E F Houser. Rt. 1. Box
14. Eugene

APT 255 Division

For Rent Houses
SMALL Trailer house floored, ceil-952- 1.

ed tents. Call Sat. afternoon Ph.

For Rent
FOR RENT or Lease- Warehouse

space in fireproof building on South-
ern Pac.fic track Two floors avail-
able, elevator service. About 15.000
sq. ft available 314 Pioneer Trut
B'dg Ph 9225

YOU can have new looking floors
bv renting our new floor sander.
edger and poliher Rates teasonable.
Also other tools at Housers Renl-A-To-

Pnone 3646 1132 Edgewater St.
Plumbing tool. oarit spraver. power

cement mixer. 1140 S 22nd Ph
GOOD Used Piano H L Stiff
FLOOR SANDER for rent Monl

eomerv Ward
rKA 1LEK toi lent sue pei ar

Wnndrv's Mkt 1(105 N Summer
TRUCKS fot rent Vou drive Mc

Tune A Love II Phone 9600
tKDRIVE TRUCKS FOR REN"T

Blankets furn 197 S Liberty Pt. 9062
FLOOR Sander, elec floor polisher

and lawn roller Rawlins Hardware
the Marshall Wells Store Ph 6877

Wanted to Rent
EMP. Woman wants furn or unfurn.

apt. or hse Call das 7231

APT. for 2 adults. No pets or chil-die- n.

Both emploved L. M Nair.
Rt 3 Box 904 Salem

10 to 20 acres pasture with barn,
not over 10 miles out Call 23423

VET and government employee
wife and ear old boy wish 2 bed
room house Ph

STATE Emplo ee needs 2 or 3 bed
room house Phone 25660

RETURNED Veteran wife and child
v.i-n-t unfurmsl.ed apt. or house. Ph.
8461.

COUPLE With babv need furn apt
or hse Write Box 938. Statesman

ELDERLY Emp widow wishes room
in qu.et home Close in. ref. Write
Box 939. Statesman.

TELEPHONE Employee. wife
daughter need unfurn. or partly furn
2 or 3 B R hse or apt Ph 5866

WANTED: 3 rm. house to rent. Re-

ward offered Ph.
VETERAN'S wife urgently needs

3rm furn apt Ph 4735 or 8820
unfurn. house Reward. Ph

5192.

For Sale Real Estate
CLOSE

50 acres with 5 room modem home
with att. garage, full basement, saw-
dust heat. 5 years old. poultry houre
and small barn. 8 A cleared land,
balance in timber and ilump land,
very good location. Grade "A" Wi-
llamette soil This will make an ideal
ranch fo-- some one who will develop
it Priced to sell for $16,000.

See L V. Shafer
Iee Ohmart & Co.,

Realtors
477 Court St Phone 4035 or 9680

$14.700 DIRECT FROM OWNER
New 3 B R. ranch style brick and

hake. Ven. blinds, attached garage,
dbl fireplace, perfect plan, lge utility
rm . quality construction and cannot
be builtjor this price Ph 6062 forappt

FOR efficient and effective sales
service ca.l the Salem ReaUv Co NOW '

DAN the Real Estate Man offers
good homes, productive farms and
live business spots.

A. E. Danielson
Ph. 24483 168 N 12th St

$1475 DOWN. $50 per mo 5 rm part-
ly furnished horrte W. Salem. Call
OMER '

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone Eves,
$4750 2 BEDROOM home within 6

. . . . . n v. n - T - - - tblks OI LJUQ at ousn Mils. Laipc iui.
Fruit trees. Immediate possession

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S. High Phone 4121

Eves- -

G. I. ONLY
Bv Owner: New spacious S room

ranch style home, insulated walls a
ceiling. oil floor furnace, lots of
built-in- s. hardwood floors, linoleum on
kitchen, bath and utility floors. Im-
mediate possession. $9900.00. One block
E. of Park. 2 blocks North of Center.
3U35 Knox.

"
$5950 CLEAN 3 Bedroom home.

Close In Southeast. Basement. Living
room. Dining room, kitchen, bath. Elec.
water heater. Wired for range.

$3500 ' Acre with neat 2 BR home
on Bus line South. Good well. elec.
nnmn Caraee. Nice location.

$4500 Clean home in west saiem ;

Living room, dining room, kitchen. 2
Bedrooms St batn. Full basement. Large '

garage. Lots of fruit. Immediate pos- -
session

Call Stanley Brown w ith

State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S. Hieh Phone 4121

Eves:
$1200 NICE bldg. site on McGil-Chri- st

St . 140 X 220.
$1275 Nice east front lot 3 blks from

Hi School.
$12002 rm. shack on S. l$th St. Lot

50 x 125. Several trees, sewer in.

Melvin Johnson

Just Received
Beautiful

Bush Roses
Field grown State inspected

20 varieties
Grade l'i

89c
Sears Farm Store
173 S. Liberty Phone 6333 or 8194

SLIGHTLY "Damaged by fire: Ma- -:

hogany back bar. Oak beer counter
22 ft. long with foot tail. Circle cigar
case with built in drawer. Pipe case
16 ft. long. Shelves for tobaccos and
wine. Lunch counter with built in
stools. Gas range and stainless steel
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